
Baku Aquatic Center
Swimming

Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP

SURNAME & NAME BORN

4x200 m Freestyle - Women
14 MAY 2017 - 19:15

Record Name YOB NOC Location Date
WR   7:42.08   CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009

Final
1 5 TUR TURKEY 8:16.47

ELIGUL Sezin 29 MAY 1999 0.69 28.72 1:00.13 1:31.60 2:03.99 2:03.99
OZBILEN Selen 22 MAR 2001 0.54 28.37 59.60 1:30.99 2:02.36 4:06.35
KACMAZ Esra Kubra 16 AUG 1996 0.41 28.18 59.44 1:31.41 2:04.18 6:10.53
BOZKURT Gizem 23 MAY 1993 0.44 28.64 1:00.78 1:33.73 2:05.94 8:16.47

2 4 INA INDONESIA 8:22.59 6.12
RAMDHANI Raina 24 OCT 1995 0.73 29.63 1:01.65 1:34.61 2:07.59 2:07.59
DEWI Ressa 15 SEP 1994 0.34 29.03 1:00.15 1:32.72 2:05.56 4:13.15
KRISDEWANTI Sagita 23 MAY 1998 0.58 29.23 1:01.16 1:33.09 2:04.73 6:17.88
HAPSARI Patricia 30 JUL 1993 0.29 29.56 1:01.47 1:33.37 2:04.71 8:22.59

3 6 PAK PAKISTAN 10:02.14 105.67
KHAN Kiran 21 DEC 1989 0.91 32.85 1:09.46 1:47.17 2:25.58 2:25.58
KHAN Bisma 21 APR 2002 0.88 33.51 1:12.55 1:53.56 2:35.98 5:01.56
NABI Jehanara 14 JUL 2004 0.65 34.80 1:15.30 1:55.41 2:34.01 7:35.57
AYUB Mishael Aisha 11 FEB 2002 0.71 32.89 1:10.52 1:49.13 2:26.57 10:02.14

Legend
DNS = Did Not Start DSQ = Disqualified Q = Qualified for the next phase R.T. = Reaction Time
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